Holidazzle Staff Opportunities
Greeter
November 27 — December 20, 2015
Thursdays & Fridays 5 pm —9 pm | Saturdays & Sundays 11 am -9 pm

Earn some extra Holiday spending money. Apply today to become Holidazzle Staff! A community gathering place, the 2015
Holidazzle will offer no ticket fee, free family-friendly programming, local vendors, entertainment and fireworks.

Qualifications Include:
e  Excellent customer service skills.
e  Effective verbal communication skills.
e  Must be able to commit to minimum one shift, all four weekends of Holidazzle.
e  Proof of authorization to work in the United States.

Greeter

Greeters are the first people Holidazzle attendees see. Greeter provide a special role in working at entrances into Holidazzle. Duties
could include providing information on Holidazzle, directions around Downtown Minneapolis and monitoring of beverages in/out of
entrances. Greeters are paid $12 per hour and hired by the Minneapolis Downtown Council as seasonal employees.

Let us know you are interested, complete the following form and submit to Katie Fornasiere at
kfornasiere@downtownminneapolis.com.

Contact Name: Day Phone:
Email: Cell:
Date of Birth: / /

Previous/Current Work Experience:
Please list from most recent.

Location: Phone:
Dates of Employment: Manager:
Duties:

Location: Phone:
Dates of Employment: Manager:
Duties:

Please select the date & times that best fit your schedule: select all that you are available for.
How many shifts per weekend do you want?

Are you open to working multiple shifts in one day? Clyes Cno
DATE SHFT — Please share any additional information or
Tuesday, November 24 Mandatory Training 6 pm — 8 pm .
Friday, November 27 n/a O s pm—9 pm skills about yourself:
Saturday, November 28 O 11am-4 pm O 4pm-9pm
Sunday, November 29 O 11am-4 pm O 4pm-9pm
Thursday, December 3 n/a O 5pm-9pm
Friday, December 4 n/a O 5pm-9pm
Saturday, December 5 O 11am-4 pm O 4pm-9pm
Sunday, December 6 O 11am-4 pm O 4pm—-9pm
Thursday, December 10 n/a O 5pm-9pm
Friday, December 11 PR n/a O 5pm-9pm
Saturday, December 12 U 11am-4 pm O 4 pm—9pm
Sunday, December 13 O 11am-4 pm O 4pm-9pm
Thursday, December 17 n/a O 5pm-9pm
Friday, December 18 n/a O s pm—9 pm
Saturday, December 19 O 11am-4 pm O 4pm-9pm
Sunday, December 20 O 11am-4 pm O 4pm-9pm
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